
50%

Tch
ula

ho
ma

 Rd
Tch

ula
ho

ma
 Rd

Air
wa

ys 
Blv

d

Lamar Ave
Winchester Rd

Ge
tw

ell
 Rd

Shelby Dr

E Holmes Rd

Brooks Rd

7,30

69

Chad Ln

Nonconnah Blvd

Arnold 

Elm
rid

ge
 

Shemwell 

Prescott 

Christine 

40

1,2,4,7,8,11,12,13,19,34,
36,39,40,50,52,53,57,

Hudson Transit Center

16

DHS

IRS

240

240

55

40

4

175

78

78

Democrat Rd

5

2

1

7

4

6

4,12,16,30,32,
Greyhound

Airways
Transit Center

Memphis
International
Airport

3

Bus Route

TRIPS END AT AIRPORT 
ON SUNDAYS                 

Numbered Timepoint

Transit Center

Transfer Point

Connecting Routes

Point of Interest

Park/Ride Lot

Hospital

LEGEND

©2014 MATA

1

Co
op

er 
St

Air
wa

ys
 Bl

vd

240

69

69

240

40

40

4

385

78

Pe
rki

ns
 Rd

Hic
ko

ry 
Hil

l R
d

Rid
ge

wa
y R

d

Kir
by

 Rd

Lowell Av

Park Av

Barron Av

S Parkway

Southern Av

Be
lle

vu
e B

lvd

 M
cL

ea
n B

lvd

Prescott

Union Av
Peabody

Pa
uli

ne

Somerville St

Cottonwood Rd

Sharpe Av

Se
mm

es

Lamar Av

Ge
tw

ell
 Rd

Go
od

let
t R

d

Ca
stle

manCherry

Me
nd

en
ha

ll R
d

Knight Arnold Rd

American Wy

Winchester Rd

Ha
ck

s C
ros

s R
dCentennial

Ch
ero

ke
e

Centennial

Cross Creek
Mall

Winchester
CourtHickory

Commons Federal
Express

Hickory
Ridge Mall

Mendenhall
Square Mall

Exum
Towers

Lamar/Airways
Shopping Center

Delta
Medical
Center

Camilla
Towers

7,17,30,36
56,58,69,81

American Way
Transit Center

8156

58
69

50,58

58
69

34
56

2
32

30

17

35

20,31,43

56

56

31

52

81

40

DOWNTOWN MEMPHIS
(See Inset)

Route 28 Airport

MONDAY – FRIDAY  •  OUTBOUND FROM DOWNTOWN

AM

PM

5:15
7:15
9:15
11:15
1:15
3:15
5:15

5:38 
7:38
9:38
11:38
1:38
3:38
5:38

5:45 
7:45
9:45
11:45
1:45
3:45
5:45

5:49 
7:49
9:49
11:49
1:49
3:49
5:49

5:52 
7:52
9:52
11:52
1:52
3:52
5:52

5:58 
7:58
9:58
11:58
1:58
3:58
5:58

6:02
8:02

10:02
12:02
2:02
4:02
6:02

Winchester Rd  
at 

Tchuhoma Rd

4
Christine Rd 

at 
Prescott Rd

5
Tchulahoma Rd 

at 
Holmes Rd

6
IRS

(Chad at 
Getwell)

71
Hudson  
Transit 
Center

2
Airways 
Transit 
Center

3
Memphis 

International 
Airport



SATURDAY  •  OUTBOUND FROM DOWNTOWN

AM

PM

8:15
10:15
12:15
2:15
4:15

8:38
10:38
12:38
2:38
4:38

8:45
10:45
12:45
2:45
4:45

8:49
10:49
12:49
2:49
4:49

8:52
10:52
12:52
2:52
4:52

8:58
10:58
12:58
2:58
4:58

9:02
11:02
1:02
3:02
5:02

Winchester Rd  
at 

Tchuhoma Rd

4
Christine Rd 

at 
Prescott Rd

5
Tchulahoma Rd 

at 
Holmes Rd

6
IRS

(Chad at
Getwell)

71
Hudson  
Transit 
Center

2
Airways 
Transit 
Center

3
Memphis 

International 
Airport

MONDAY – FRIDAY  •  INBOUND TO DOWNTOWN

AM

PM

IRS
(Chad at
Getwell)

7
Tchulahoma Rd 

at 
Holmes Rd

6
Christine Rd 

at 
Prescott Rd

5
Winchester Rd  

at 
Tchuhoma Rd

4

6:11
8:11

10:11
12:11
2:11
4:11
6:11

6:16
8:16

10:16
12:16
2:16
4:16
6:16

6:22 
8:22

10:22
12:22
2:22
4:22
6:22

6:25 
8:25

10:25
12:25
2:25
4:25
6:25

6:30
8:30

10:30
12:30
2:30
4:30
6:30

6:37
8:37

10:37
12:37
2:37
4:37
6:37

7:02
9:02
11:02
1:02
3:02
5:02
7:02

2
Airways 
Transit 
Center

1
Hudson  
Transit 
Center

3
Memphis 

International 
Airport

AM

PM

IRS
(Chad at 
Getwell)

7
Tchulahoma Rd 

at 
Holmes Rd

6
Christine Rd 

at 
Prescott Rd

5
Winchester Rd  

at 
Tchuhoma Rd

4

9:12
11:12
1:12
3:12
5:12

9:17
11:17
1:17
3:17
5:17

9:23
11:23
1:23
3:23
5:23

9:26
11:26
1:26
3:26
5:26

9:31
11:31
1:31
3:31
5:31

9:38
11:38
1:38
3:38
5:38

10:03
12:03
2:03
4:03
6:03

2
Airways 
Transit 
Center

1
Hudson  
Transit 
Center

SATURDAY  •  INBOUND TO DOWNTOWN
3

Memphis 
International 

Airport

SUNDAY •  OUTBOUND FROM DOWNTOWN

8:15
10:15
12:15
2:15
4:15

8:38
10:38
12:38
2:38
4:38

8:45
10:45
12:45
2:45
4:45

AM

PM

1
Hudson  
Transit 
Center

2
Airways 
Transit 
Center

3
Memphis 

International 
Airport

AM

PM

SUNDAY •  INBOUND TO DOWNTOWN
2

Airways 
Transit 
Center

1
Hudson  
Transit 
Center

9:14
11:14
1:14
3:14
5:14

9:21
11:21
1:21
3:21
5:21

9:46
11:46
1:46
3:46
5:46

3
Memphis 

International 
Airport



TEM
PORARY  FARES ..............................EFFECTIVE:  JUNE 21, 2020

Adult Base Fare..........................................................................................................$1.00
*Student Base Fare..................................................................................................$1.00
*Seniors & Individuals w/Disabilities............................................................$0.50
M

ATAplus Base Fare...............................................................................................$2.00

M
ULTI-RIDE PASSES

Daily FastPass............................................................................................................$2.00
*Student Daily FastPass.......................................................................................$2.00
*Senior/Disabled Daily FastPass......................................................................$1.00 

7 Day and 31 Day FastPasses are not being sold at this tim
e.

* M
ATA ID REQUIRED.  Seniors and people with disabilities m

ust have a 
valid M

ATA ID for the reduced price. 

Route schedules m
ay be subject to change w

ithout notice.

Call Center and Custom
er Services

(901) 274-M
ATA (6282)

Airw
ays Transit Center

3033 Airways Boulevard 
Am

erican W
ay Transit Center

3921 Am
erican W

ay
Hudson Transit Center

444 N. M
ain Street

M
ATA Adm

inistrative O�ices
One Com

m
erce Square Building

40 S. M
ain Street

M
ATA Operations Center

1370 Levee Road

Large print schedules are available upon request.
All buses are w

heelchair accessible.

M
ATA FARES

M
ATA INFORM

ATION

Visit us at: w
w

w
.m

atatransit.com
(901) 274-6282
w

w
w

.m
atatransit.com

RO
UTE

EFFEC
TIVE:   4/9/2023

SER
VIN

G
A

irport

28
•  H

u
d

so
n

 Tran
sit C

en
ter

•  N
o

n
co

n
n

ah
 C

o
rp

. C
en

ter
•  D

H
S

•  A
irw

ays Tran
sit C

en
ter

•  M
em

p
h

is In
tern

atio
n

al A
irp

o
rt

•  IR
S

1

1

2

2 3 4

4

INSTRUCTIONS

The bus stops at this location at listed times.       
Look for the column of times below the matching symbol in the schedule.
Only certain trips operate along this portion of the route.     
See the schedule for trips that provide service here.
The bus operates express along this portion of the route. 
Transfer point. Shows where this bus intersects with other routes that are 
available for transfer.
The bus stops at the times listed below the numbered symbol.    
Light times are A.M.; bold times are P.M.
The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to depart.     
Actual departure times may vary and depend upon traffic and weather conditions.  
Arrive at the bus stop about 10 minutes early to avoid missing the bus. 

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00

9:15
—

11:15
—

1:15

9:40
10:40
11:40
12:40

1:40

10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00
2:00

1

3


