

	N	MONDAY – I	FRIDAY • O	UTBOUND F	ROM DOW	/NTOWN	
	Hudson Transit Center	Airways Transit Center	Memphis International Airport	4 Winchester Rd at Tchuhoma Rd	Christine Rd at Prescott Rd	6 Tchulahoma Rd at Holmes Rd	IRS (Chad at Getwell)
AM	5:15	5:38	5:45	5:49	5:52	5:58	6:02
	7:15	7:38	7:45	7:49	7:52	7:58	8:02
	9:15	9:38	9:45	9:49	9:52	9:58	10:02
	11:15	11:38	11:45	11:49	11:52	11:58	12:02
PM	1:15	1:38	1:45	1:49	1:52	1:58	2:02
	3:15	3:38	3:45	3:49	3:52	3:58	4:02
	5:15	5:38	5:45	5:49	5:52	5:58	6:02

	MONDAY - FRIDAY • INBOUND TO DOWNTOWN						
	IRS (Chad at Getwell)	6 Tchulahoma Rd at Holmes Rd	Christine Rd at Prescott Rd	4 Winchester Rd at Tchuhoma Rd	Memphis International Airport	2 Airways Transit Center	Hudson Transit Center
AM	6:11	6:16	6:22	6:25	6:30	6:37	7:02
	8:11	8:16	8:22	8:25	8:30	8:37	9:02
PM	10:11	10:16	10:22	10:25	10:30	10:37	11:02
	12:11	12:16	12:22	12:25	12:30	12:37	1:02
	2:11	2:16	2:22	2:25	2:30	2:37	3:02
	4:11	4:16	4:22	4:25	4:30	4:37	5:02
	6:11	6:16	6:22	6:25	6:30	6:37	7:02

	SATURDAY • OUTBOUND FROM DOWNTOWN							
	1 2 3 4 5 6							
	Hudson	Airways	Memphis	Winchester Rd	Christine Rd	Tchulahoma Rd	IRS	
	Transit	Transit	International	at	at	at	(Chad at	
	Center	Center	Airport	Tchuhoma Rd	Prescott Rd	Holmes Rd	Getwell)	
AM	8:15	8:38	8:45	8:49	8:52	8:58	9:02	
	10:15	10:38	10:45	10:49	10:52	10:58	11:02	
PM	12:15	12:38	12:45	12:49	12:52	12:58	1:02	
	2:15	2:38	2:45	2:49	2:52	2:58	3:02	
	4:15	4:38	4:45	4:49	4:52	4:58	5:02	

	SATURDAY • INBOUND TO DOWNTOWN							
	IRS (Chad at Getwell)	6 Tchulahoma Rd at Holmes Rd	Christine Rd at Prescott Rd	4 Winchester Rd at Tchuhoma Rd	Memphis International Airport	2 Airways Transit Center	Hudson Transit Center	
AM	9:12	9:17	9:23	9:26	9:31	9:38	10:03	
	11:12	11:17	11:23	11:26	11:31	11:38	12:03	
PM	1:12	1:17	1:23	1:26	1:31	1:38	2:03	
	3:12	3:17	3:23	3:26	3:31	3:38	4:03	
	5:12	5:17	5:23	5:26	5:31	5:38	6:03	

	SUNDAY	 OUTBOUND FROM DOWN 	ITOWN			
	1 2 3					
	Hudson Transit	Airways Transit	Memphis			
	Transit Center	Transit Center	International Airport			
AM	8:15	8:38	8:45			
	10:15	10:38	10:45			
PM	12:15	12:38	12:45			
	2:15	2:38	2:45			
	4:15	4:38	4:45			

	SUNDAY	 INBOUND TO DOWNTON 	WN
	3	2	1
	Memphis	Airways	Hudson
	International Airport	Transit Center	Transit Center
AM	9:14	9:21	9:46
	11:14	11:21	11:46
PM	1:14	1:21	1:46
	3:14	3:21	3:46
	5:14	5:21	5:46

The bus stops at this location at listed times.

Look for the column of times below the matching symbol in the schedule.

Only certain trips operate along this portion of the route.

See the schedule for trips that provide service here.

The bus operates express along this portion of the route.

Transfer point. Shows where this bus intersects with other routes that are available for transfer.

The bus stops at the times listed below the numbered symbol. Light times are A.M.; bold times are P.M.

The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to depart.

Actual departure times may vary and depend upon traffic and weather conditions. Arrive at the bus stop about 10 minutes early to avoid missing the bus.

Daily FastPass *Student Daily

7 Day and 31 Day FastPasses are not being sold at this time.

Route schedules may be subject to change without notice valid MATA ID for the reduced price.

* MATA ID REQUIRED. Seniors and people with disabilities must have a

9 Fare	Adult Base Fare\$1.00
lividuals w/Disabilities\$0.50	*Student Base Fare\$1.00 *Seniors & Individuals w/Disabilities\$0.50
	Fare\$1.00

TEMPORARY FARESEFFECTIVE: JUNE 21, 2020

EFFECTIVE: 4/9/2023

*Senior/Disabled Daily FastPass... MULTI-RIDE .\$1.00

<u>ata inform</u>

Call Center and Customer Services (901) 274-MATA (6282

Airways Transit Center

American Way Transit Center 3033 Airways Boulevard 3921 American Way

Hudson Transit Center

One Commerce Square Building MATA Administrative Offices 444 N. Main Street

1370 Levee Road

MATA Operations Center 40 S. Main Street

Large print schedules are available upon request. All buses are wheelchair accessible.

Visit us at: www.matatransit.com

www.matatransit.com









- Nonconnah Corp. Center **Hudson Transit Center**
- DHS
- **Airways Transit Center**
- Memphis International Airport

IRS